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PUBLIC SEMINAR: ENERGY EFFICIENCY
Nuku’alofa, Tonga: 20th NOVEMBER 2017
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

COMPANY / ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVES
	COMPANY /ORGANIZATION
	PARTICIPANT

	
ALPHA ELECTRIC
	Mr. Paula Tupou
TEL: [676] 25021
E-MAIL : alphaelec@gmail.com

	

ALPHA ELECTRIC

	Ms Melelupe Vaka'uta
TEL: [676] 7710864
E-MAIL : lupe.vakauta@gmail.com

	

EMERALD HOTEL

	Ms. Nive Kakalia
TEL: [676] 22888
E-MAIL : emeraldhoteltonga@gmail.com 

	

EMERALD HOTEL

	Ms. Leni 'Ulu'ave
TEL: [676] 22888
E-MAIL : emeraldhoteltonga@gmail.com

	

LUMIERE ELECTRIC

	Mr. Manase Havili
TEL: [676] 7746502
E-MAIL : 

	

LUMIERE ELECTRIC


	Mr. Samiuela Taumoefeau
TEL: [676] 7718760
E-MAIL : 

	

MINISTRY OF HEALTH
	Ms. Julie Baven
TEL: [676] 7784750
[bookmark: _GoBack]E-MAIL :

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Ms. Sesilia Fahiua
TEL: [676] 7729264
E-MAIL : sfahiua@mic.gov.to

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Mr. Sosefo Tofu 
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 8720885
E-MAIL : sosefo.tofu@gmail.com

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Mr. Sione 'Akau
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 7748901
E-MAIL : haleakau1@gmail.com

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Ms. Feauini Laumanu
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 7718151
E-MAIL : feauini@gmail.com

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Ms. Tupouto'a Lataimaumi
TEL: [676] 7703422
E-MAIL : tlataimaumi@gmail.com

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Ms. Melelupe McLeod
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 7752667
E-MAIL : fokikovitovo@gmail.com

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Ms. Lose Tu'ihalamaka
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 7756049
E-MAIL : sesofifita@gmail.com

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Mr. Tevita Tukunga
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 7774312
E-MAIL : ttukunga@gmail.com

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Ms. Katalina Lui
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 7752900
E-MAIL : linalui129@gmail.com

	
MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Ms. Tupou Tevi
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 7716141
E-MAIL : tevitupou@gmail.com

	

MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Ms. Noa Latu
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 7714320
E-MAIL : noalatu13@gmail,com

	

MINISTRY OF MEIDECC
	Mr. Paea Tau’aika
Department of Energy
TEL: [676] 8444848
E-MAIL : ptauaika@mic.gov.to

	

PAO Plumbing/T.S.S

	Mr. Daniel Moimoi
TEL: [676] 7755189
E-MAIL : nella_moimoi@yahoo.com

	

TONGA AIRPORT LIMITED
	Mr. Kaitu'u Fotu
TEL: [676] 7749139
E-MAIL : kfotu@tongaairports.com

	

TUNGI COLONNADE Co.
	Rev Mavae Fonokalafi
TEL: [676] 7715563
E-MAIL : 

	

TUPOU TERTIARY INSTITUTE 

	Mr. Paea Polaulu

TEL: [676] 7799168
E-MAIL : paeahelotupolaulu@gmail.com


	

TUPOU TERTIARY INSTITUTE 

	Mr. Fapiano Patelisio
TEL: [676] 7783920
E-MAIL : fapipatelisio@gmail.com

	
TUPOU TERTIARY INSTITUTE 

	Mr. Kelepi Huangalu

TEL: [676] 7717955
E-MAIL : huangalukelepi@gmail.com

	

SKIPS. CUSTOM JOINERY LTD

	Ms. Dianne Warner

CEO – SKIPS. Custom Joinery Ltd
TEL: [676] 8814700
E-MAIL: dwarner@skips.to




RESOURCE TEAM
	COUNTRY /ORGANIZATION 
	PARTICIPANT

	

IRWIN ALSOP PACIFIC Ltd
	Mr. Warren Edgar Stephen Yee

Mechanical Engineer and Managing Director 
 TEL: [679] 9928619
E-MAIL: wyee@iap.com.fj


	
CONWAY ARCHITECTS 
	Mr. Conway Beg

Director of Architect – Conway Architects
TEL: [679] 3304043
E-MAIL: conway@carch.com.fj




SECRETARIAT
	COMPANY / ORGANIZATION
	PARTICIPANT

	

PCREEE
	Mr. Solomone Fifita

Manager -PCREEE
TEL: [676] 7750480
E-MAIL: SolomoneF@spc.int 

	

PCREEE
	Mr. Peceli Nakavulevu

Private Sector Expert
TEL: [676] 8856770
E-MAIL: peceli99@hotmail.com

	

PCREEE
	Mr. Vahid Fifita

Renewable Energy Expert
TEL: [676] 7784516
E-MAIL: vahid.fifita@gmail.com

	

PCREEE
	Ms. ‘Anasisi Masima

Administration Assistant
TEL: [676] 7709634
E-MAIL: anasisivaloa@gmail.com

	

PCREEE
	Mr. Sione Misi

Energy Efficiency Officer
TEL: [676] 8405772
E-MAIL: sionefmisi93@gmail.com
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Pacific Centre for Renewable Energy and Energy Efficiency

SE4ALL Centre of Excellence to Promote Sustainable Energy Markets, Industries and Innovatior




